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Quantum University, Roorkee 

Cultural Events / Competitions/ Youth Parliaments Organized 

Year 2018-2019 

Criteria 5.3.3 The institution conducts /organizes following activities   
2. Cultural competitions/events 
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Cultural Events / Competitions/ Youth Parliaments Organized 

Year 2018-2019 

Content 

S. No Name of The Event Date No .of Participants  

1 

Inter University  Solo Dance competition 

 31-08-2018 

20 

2 Inter University  Standup comedy competition  31-08-2018 07 

3 Inter University One Act Play  Competition  

 31- 08- 2018 

20 

4 Inter University Skit Competition during 

Abhivyakti 

 27- 10- 2018 

30 

5 Showcase One Act Play 09- 03-2019 20 

6 

Inaugural Dance during Dharohar 

5-- 04- 2019 

 

22 

7 

Inter University Nukkad Natak Competition 

5-- 04- 2019 

 

15 

8 Fashion Fiesta- Inter University Fashion Show  

Competition  

 

6-- 04- 2019 

 

26 

9 

Inter University Solo Singing  Competition - ALAAP 

6-- 04- 2019 

 

16 

10 Inter University Group Dance  Competition – 

FUSION 

 

6-- 04- 2019 

 

19 
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1. Inter University Solo Dance competition 

Participants list 

 

S No. Q. ID Name Name of Class 

1 18031600041 ADITI 

SRIVASTAVA 

Bachelor of Commerce 

2 18031800005 RAHUL ADITYA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Physics 

3 18011000044 ANSHIKA 

GUPTA 

Bachelor of Computer Applications 

4 18010104012 SAIKAT HAZRA Bachelor of Technology 

5 18011000021 SARANSH JOSHI Bachelor of Computer Applications 

6 18042600115 VAISHNAVI 

VERMA 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

7 18063000010 SIMRAN SINGH Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and 

Dietetics 

8 18042600177 SHALINI 

SRIVASTAVA 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

9 18010207001 TANU PAL Bachelor of Technology 

10 18031600046 RITIKA KUKRETI Bachelor of Commerce 

11 18010101021 SHRUTI DUBEY Bachelor of Computer Applications 

12 18010206035 SURBHI SONI Bachelor of Technology 

13 18042600097 EDIGA KIRAN 

KUMAR 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 
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14 18011000034 MAHAK ARORA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

15 18063000004 KANIKA BHATT Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and 

Dietetics 

16 18020600027 LEHARIKA 

ARORA 

Bachelor of Business Administration 

17 18011000003 ADITI MEHTA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

18 18042600118 YENGKHOM 

JOVIA DEVI 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

19 18011000035 MANISHA 

KUMARI 

Bachelor of Computer Applications 

20 18051100021 PRAKSHIKA 

KAMBOJ 

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Journalism and 

Mass Communication 
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2. Inter University  Stand Up comedy & Mimicry Competition 

Participants list- 

  

  

S No. 

Q.ID Name class 

1 18010206038 SHUBHAM SAURABH Bachelor of Technology 

2 18032200005 MANSI GOEL Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Economics 

3 18031600030 SPARSH GUMBER Bachelor of Commerce 

4 18010209004 NAVEEN CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 

5 18010101032 LUV KUMAR MAHTO Bachelor of Technology 

6 18010101013 PARTH GARG Bachelor of Technology 

7 18020600073 SAKSHI KUMARI Bachelor of Business Administration 
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3. Inter University One Act Play  Competition  

Participants List- 

 

 S  No. Q. ID Name class 

1 18010206038 SHUBHAM SAURABH Bachelor of Technology 

2 18032200005 MANSI GOEL Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Economics 

3 18031600030 SPARSH GUMBER Bachelor of Commerce 

4 18010209004 NAVEEN CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Technology 

5 18010101032 LUV KUMAR MAHTO Bachelor of Technology 

6 18010101013 PARTH GARG Bachelor of Technology 

7 18020600073 SAKSHI KUMARI Bachelor of Business Administration 

8 18063500004 MOHIT SAINI Bachelor of Science in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging Technology 

9 18031900004 DURGA PRASAD 

NAYAK 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Mathematics 

10 18010102010 PRADEEP RAWAT Bachelor of Technology 

11 18010209011 VIKASH KUMAR 

THAKUR 

Bachelor of Technology 

12 18010206017 GAURAV MARU Bachelor of Technology 

13 18063500022 UTTAM KUMAR Bachelor of Science in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging Technology 
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14 18051100019 ANJU KUMARI Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Journalism 

and Mass Communication 

15 18031500001 AMAN KUMAR Bachelor of Commerce 

16 18031700005 DIGANT YADAV Bachelor of Commerce 

17 18031600003 AJAY PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Commerce 

18 18010206053 AKASH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 

19 18051100030 AMEY MEHTA Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Journalism 

and Mass Communication 

20 18011000002 ABHINAV KUMAR Bachelor of Computer 
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4. Inter University Skit Competition during Abhivyakti 

Participants List 

 

 

S No. Q.ID Name Name of Class 

1 18010206038 SHUBHAM 

SAURABH 

Bachelor of Technology 

2 18032200005 MANSI GOEL Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Economics 

3 18031600030 SPARSH 

GUMBER 

Bachelor of Commerce 

4 18010209004 NAVEEN 

CHAUDHARY 

Bachelor of Technology 

5 18010101032 LUV KUMAR 

MAHTO 

Bachelor of Technology 

6 18010101013 PARTH GARG Bachelor of Technology 

7 18020600073 SAKSHI 

KUMARI 

Bachelor of Business Administration 

8 18063500004 MOHIT SAINI Bachelor of Science in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging Technology 

9 18031900004 DURGA 

PRASAD NAYAK 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Mathematics 

10 18010102010 PRADEEP 

RAWAT 

Bachelor of Technology 

11 18010209011 VIKASH KUMAR 

THAKUR 

Bachelor of Technology 

12 18010206017 GAURAV MARU Bachelor of Technology 
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13 18063500022 UTTAM KUMAR Bachelor of Science in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging Technology 

14 18051100019 ANJU KUMARI Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Journalism 

and Mass Communication 

15 18031500001 AMAN KUMAR Bachelor of Commerce 

16 18031700005 DIGANT YADAV Bachelor of Commerce 

17 18031600003 AJAY PRATAP 

SINGH 

Bachelor of Commerce 

18 18010206053 AKASH GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 

19 18042600054 SUCHARITA 

KUMAR 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

20 18042600151 SAURAV Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

21 18063000001 AMREEN 

RASHID 

Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and 

Dietetics 

22 18042600044 SHIKHA RAWAT Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

23 18042600091 SUHANI RAJ Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

24 18031800009 RAHUL BORAH Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Physics 

25 18063000008 RIYA Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and 

Dietetics 

26 

18042600116 

KAUSHAL 

KESHAV RAJ 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

27 18010206007 ANURAG ARYA Bachelor of Technology 
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28 18031800006 KARTIK TOMAR Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Physics 

29 18031600019 RAHUL KUMAR Bachelor of Commerce 

30 18011000020 SALONI Bachelor of Computer Applications 
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5. Showcase One Act Play 

 

Participants List 

 

 S No. Q.ID Name Name of Class 

1 18031600041 ADITI SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Commerce 

2 18031800005 RAHUL ADITYA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Physics 

3 18011000044 ANSHIKA GUPTA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

4 18010104012 SAIKAT HAZRA Bachelor of Technology 

5 18011000021 SARANSH JOSHI Bachelor of Computer Applications 

6 18042600115 VAISHNAVI VERMA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

7 18063000010 SIMRAN SINGH Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and 

Dietetics 

8 18042600177 SHALINI SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

9 18010207001 TANU PAL Bachelor of Technology 

10 18031600046 RITIKA KUKRETI Bachelor of Commerce 

11 18010101021 SHRUTI DUBEY Bachelor of Computer Applications 

12 18010206035 SURBHI SONI Bachelor of Technology 

13 18042600097 EDIGA KIRAN KUMAR Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 
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14 18011000034 MAHAK ARORA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

15 18063000004 KANIKA BHATT Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and 

Dietetics 

16 18020600027 LEHARIKA ARORA Bachelor of Business Administration 

17 18011000003 ADITI MEHTA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

18 18042600118 YENGKHOM JOVIA DEVI Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

19 18011000035 MANISHA KUMARI Bachelor of Computer Applications 

20 18011000025 SIMRAN KUMARI Bachelor of Computer Applications 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6. Inaugural Dance during Dharohar 
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Participants List 

 

S No. Q.ID Name Name of Class 

1 18031600041 ADITI SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Commerce 

2 18031800005 RAHUL ADITYA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Physics 

3 18011000044 ANSHIKA GUPTA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

4 18010104012 SAIKAT HAZRA Bachelor of Technology 

5 18011000021 SARANSH JOSHI Bachelor of Computer Applications 

6 18042600115 VAISHNAVI VERMA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

7 18063000010 SIMRAN SINGH Bachelor of Science in Nutrition 

and Dietetics 

8 18042600177 SHALINI SRIVASTAVA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

9 18010207001 TANU PAL Bachelor of Technology 

10 18031600046 RITIKA KUKRETI Bachelor of Commerce 

11 18010101021 SHRUTI DUBEY Bachelor of Computer Applications 

12 18010206035 SURBHI SONI Bachelor of Technology 

13 18042600097 EDIGA KIRAN KUMAR Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

14 18011000034 MAHAK ARORA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

15 18063000004 KANIKA BHATT Bachelor of Science in Nutrition 

and Dietetics 
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16 18010101024 NIKITA GUPTA Bachelor of Technology 

17 18020600093 KIRTI SHARMA Bachelor of Business 

Administration 

18 18063000005 MAHIMA SHARMA Bachelor of Science in Nutrition 

and Dietetics 

19 18063000011 AARTI VERMA Bachelor of Science in Nutrition 

and Dietetics 

20 18011000051 KM. AARTI PUNDIR Bachelor of Computer Applications 

21 18020600105 CHANDAN KUMAR 

YADAV 

Bachelor of Business 

Administration 

22 18042600179 SAMUDRALA ANUSHA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7. Inter University Nukkad Natak Competition 
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Participants List 

 

S No. Q.ID Name Name of Class 

1 18020600076 RAJEEV KUMAR CHAUDHARY Bachelor of Business 

Administration 

2 18020600067 PRATYUSH RAJ Bachelor of Business 

Administration 

3 18042600186 KEERTHI NARESH Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

4 18020600021 ISHIKA MUKHERJEE Bachelor of Business 

Administration 

5 18042600105 MADHWENDRA KUMAR 

PATHAK 

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

6 18031700010 ANCHAL KALRA Bachelor of Commerce 

7 18020600068 SABHYA RISHI Bachelor of Business 

Administration 

8 18042600070 MADHAV Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

9 18042600157 UDIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 

10 18031600002 ABDUL RAZIQ Bachelor of Commerce 

11 18010209013 ISWAR YADAV Bachelor of Technology 

12 18020600034 MUSKAN BANSAL Bachelor of Business 

Administration 

13 18042600136 KUMAR RAJ Bachelor of Science (Hons) in 

Agriculture 
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14 18031700011 PRIYA SAINI Bachelor of Commerce 

15 18031600022 RISHIKA GAUTAM Bachelor of Commerce 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8. Fashion Fiesta- Inter University Fashion Show Competition  

Participants List 
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S No. Q.ID Name Name of Class 

1 18031600022 RISHIKA GAUTAM Bachelor of Commerce 

2 18010206036 UJJAWAL BINDAL Bachelor of Technology 

3 18020600099 VIKAS VERMA Bachelor of Business Administration 

4 18020600097 SHIKHA KUMARI Bachelor of Business Administration 

5 18031600040 PARI YADAV Bachelor of Commerce 

6 18020600052 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Business Administration 

7 18031700013 SALONI YADAV Bachelor of Commerce 

8 18020600024 KIRTI SAINI Bachelor of Business Administration 

9 18031600020 RAVINA Bachelor of Commerce 

10 18020600046 ROSHAN YADAV Bachelor of Business Administration 

11 18031700014 SHWETA KASHYAP Bachelor of Commerce 

12 18031600024 SAMBHAV JAIN Bachelor of Commerce 

13 18031600022 RISHIKA GAUTAM Bachelor of Commerce 

14 18010206036 UJJAWAL BINDAL Bachelor of Technology 

15 18020600099 VIKAS VERMA Bachelor of Business Administration 

16 18020600097 SHIKHA KUMARI Bachelor of Business Administration 

17 18031600040 PARI YADAV Bachelor of Commerce 

18 18020600052 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Bachelor of Business Administration 

19 18031700013 SALONI YADAV Bachelor of Commerce 

20 18020600024 KIRTI SAINI Bachelor of Business Administration 
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21 18010104010 SUMIT KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 

22 18031700026 ASHA PANDEY Bachelor of Commerce 

23 18010106002 ANUBHAV GOND Bachelor of Technology 

24 18020600063 AMRENDRA KUMAR Bachelor of Business Administration 

25 18010206051 SONAMUNI BOIPAI Bachelor of Technology 

26 18010101039 SAURABH YADAV Bachelor of Technology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9. Inter University Solo Singing Competition – ALAAP 

Participants List 
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S No. Q.ID Name Name of Class 

1 18011000037 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

2 18042600168 RAJAN KUMAR Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

3 18042600191 THODENDALA VYSHNAVI Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

4 18042600067 ASTHA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

5 18042600203 AJAY KUMAR BHARTI Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

6 18010206044 SAGOLSEM YAIPHABI CHANU Bachelor of Technology 

7 18011000037 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

8 18042600168 RAJAN KUMAR Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

9 18042600191 THODENDALA VYSHNAVI Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

10 18042600067 ASTHA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

11 18042600203 AJAY KUMAR BHARTI Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

12 18010206044 SAGOLSEM YAIPHABI CHANU Bachelor of Technology 

13 18011000037 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA Bachelor of Computer Applications 

14 18042600168 RAJAN KUMAR Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

15 18042600191 THODENDALA VYSHNAVI Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

16 18042600067 ASTHA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

 

10. Inter University Group Dance Competition – FUSION 



                                

 

P a g e  20 | 21 

 

Participants List 

S No. Q.ID Name Name of Class 

1 18031600036 PRAGYA GALVE Bachelor of Commerce 

2 18020600065 ZAINAB KHAN Bachelor of Business Administration 

3 18020600094 AKHIL SAINI Bachelor of Business Administration 

4 18032000003 SMILE VERMA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Chemistry 

5 18042600130 RAHUL MISHRA Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

6 18063500010 CHETNA Bachelor of Science in Medical Radiology and 

Imaging Technology 

7 18042600003 ABHISHEK Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture 

8 18031700022 RITHIK DHIMAN Bachelor of Commerce 

9 18010206025 MUHAMMAD TALHA 

HUSSAIN 

Bachelor of Technology 

10 18051100027 ABANTIKA PAUL 

PURKAYASTHA 

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Journalism and 

Mass Communication 

11 18031700002 AKARSHITA GUPTA Bachelor of Commerce 

12 18011000046 IRFA AZHAR Bachelor of Computer Applications 

13 18010105001 AMAN KUMAR Bachelor of Technology 

14 18051100023 ISHITA THAKUR Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Journalism and 

Mass Communication 

15 18010104005 JYOTIRMOY GORAI Bachelor of Technology 
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16 18063500009 THAKER ATRI ANUPAM 

KUMAR 

Bachelor of Science in Medical Radiology and 

Imaging Technology 

17 18020600064 KUMAR GAURAV Bachelor of Business Administration 

18 18010206005 AMRENDRA PRATAP 

SINGH 

Bachelor of Technology 

19 18020600091 CHESTA SAKUJA Bachelor of Business Administration 

 

 

 


